No. |Part No. |Chinese |Type Description

AGA-2A Spare parts list

INFORMATION:

Notice: Pictures shown are for reference onlyand does not mean that this photo is exact part, the same photo maybe used in other parts lists, if shows the
parts and not the design or specification

2 THIS MANUAL JUSTFOR YOUR REFERENCE TO ORDER SPARE PARTS FOR THE MODEL OF AGA-2 2011 EDITION
3 PLS WRITE DOWN THE Q UANTITY OF THE PARTS YOU WANT TO ORDER IN THE COLUMN OF "Order qty.".
4 PLSTURN TO THE COLUMN OF "Remark" WHEN YOU THINK IT IS NECESSARY TO KEEP OUR AFTER MARKET OFFICER INFORMED.

IF THE PARTS THAT ARE NOT LISTED, BUT YOU WOULD LIKE TO ORDER, PLS FILL OUT THE PARTSNAME IN THE BOTTOM OF THIS SHEET.

=

6 PLSDON'T MAKE ANY CHANG E TO THE ORIGINAL INFO SHOWN IN THIS SHEET!

7 WE ARE VERY APPRECIATE YOUR ORDERING PARTS WITH THIS SHEET.

8  |PRICE TERM: EX WORKS (EXCEPT LOAD WITH CONTAINER ORDER)

H 3% INDEX
PAGE DESCRIPTION
1 HimH 2 Mengine assy
2 L E K frame assy
3 il #8%5 S M frontrocker arm assy
4 # @4l #steering assy
5 5 S Hrear axle assy
6 fil J§ & = front and rear shock -
7 BT %8 S Aifront w heel assy -
8 [E 82 Hirear wheel assy —_ S -
9 Al IR 2 Ak front brake assy -
10 & fFelectric assy -
11 F {8 Z Rhandlegrip assy -
12 Sh§E S Alifuel tank assy
13 ¥ % # S pplastic parts assy
14 HE S & B B exhaust pipe assy
15 % 138 S Frear brake assy

FIMALE R /ENGINE ASSY.




A8

FE (&5 PXEH MIBES XA
No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 211017002002 |5 hl_1F k8 120ccRBH_EBS_BAHEE_HER1+1(R-0-1)_FIR engine
2 251096001001 HESERE A 100 SEZHBE_” R4I515810-G001-0000_SRE4F#£110CC 1+1 Intake Manifold gasket
3 [4ot001000002  |AmEZERE-IMARFI-BE_ETH |MEX20mm 8.8 (GB/T 5789) boit
4 401001011002 NEE=ZHIZER-MARFI-BER_EHHF |M6X25mm_ 8.8 (GB/T 5789) bolt
5 301005018003 HSE B ZJ43-1 Intake Manifold
6 251097001001 HEEOLE _BE ©25X2.4(THERR) ™ R 4mF390101-10250000240 Intake Manifold O-ring
7 251099001001 HEEBRRE A E2110CCA:mHl_BrKATVA Intake Manifold rubber washer
8 [s01014040001  |mEMERB_HEAEAE PZ22WL-6_EPA F224 %30 120ccERTIBJINGKE_# R 15222 carburetor
9 301034003001 ESIRBERIHE_THN 32-44_[# air filter assy hoop
10 [so121040001  |Z=SmER me AGA-TZEE!_EPA(FTIBY-36-01030100)_ ¢ 38mm_£k ££F50mm_ air filter assy
11 252770002001 LA E_KKE A4 EMILI10CCHINE(ATV £8H) left engine cover
12 401001011002 NEE=ZHIZER-MARFI-BER_EHF |M6X25mm 8.8 (GB/T 5789) bolt
13 310014008001 IR 738X800mm_H F147#262mm choke cable
14 310013035001 Mg _BRE 720X805mm - B F4TF285mm throtle cable
15 301001011001 EER VAT 69H(AGA-2AF_SR ) gear shift
R E R/ FRAME
FE (& AXE T MIBES XA
No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 [s03002088003  |EzRmm_miEGE(REPTE0C) AGA-2A_BHFEEPARS _FHIFARTR diE Frame
2 303010020001 BHRABME REEDR AGA-2A foot-pegs guard L.
3 303010021001 AKX BHA_BEEEDE AGA-2A foot-pegs guard R.
4 303010007001 BIEE_(REEERDR AGA-2A Pedal
7 303047002002 BRI _BREED R AGA-2A battery bracket
8 303068001002 KARHE FRERE ¢ 44X ¢ 8X2 clip
9 303000034001 |RBZE_IEHEEE(PTE02C) AGA-2A_ BTG RIS 2L it Sub-Frame
10 306005064001 EX_GEEDR AGA-2A ik EHRAS Rear Swing Arm
11 319001267001 EXRE_RE ¢ 12X ¢ 16X130 bush
12 [319019008001 |[ERESE A 12Xp24X40X42rm spacer
13 401002060002 NEFZ=HERAT NRI_ETHF M12X1.25X280mm_8.84%_ 1R EH(GB/T 16674.2) bolt
14 308057003002 WRKRLTR B AGA-48% iR 4mm_1E4£M8X50mm chain roll bracket




sy

15 [319007007001  |HERFSEME EYE ATVI25U_¢ 25 MR ¢ 19 A E3E spring
16 306011002001 ENHRIPER_ B ERD R AGA-2A rear sprocket protect
17 318001003001 ERHERID_ERE B3 e10mm_FE23.5mm_ZEFLe6.2mm brake cabel clip
18 306006019001 FR_EAH EZ_Fle13_HHIRHM8X45_ZK82mm chain adjuster
19 (310031019001 TR AT _BEBER R AGA-2A Rear Brake Lever
20 (310032002003  |fFFIEHFFEL SRR APL-1 Rear Brake Lever Tip
21 303024008001 RAOXEEL BEEDR AGA-2A FRE AT headclam bracket
22 303074014008 RRIAL_BiE 46 (& 5 PT802C) AGA-2A B FRONT BUMPER
23 319001115001 NE_BYE ¢ 9X ¢ 12X12mm_%k bush
24 319001082001 WNE_BVE ¢ 85X ¢ 11X4mm_£k bush
25  [311005001001 PERKER_BE &M chain roller
26 409002023001 B EE_EEARE GBIT 276_6082Z(d=8,D=22,B=7) bearing
Il 48 8 S AR
FE (&5 PXEH MIBES XA
No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 305012005005 | LiBESA_BiBER R AGA-2A BERIBIRZS_ghist upper left swing arm
21 305012014005 LEBA HBENE AGA-2A_EFIZRIRZS_gud upper right swing arm
2 319019010001 EBETE X6 ¢ 10.2X ¢ 23X40 swing arm nylon spacer
3 401002022001 NAEE=HERET/NRI_ERE M10X1.25X60-F_8.84%(GB/T 5789) balt
4 305018002001 HEBIKL EAE AGA-2A_M16524FK60mm upper left swing arm joint
5 305013005001 TEE WEEE AGA-2ARN A=, _aki# bottom left swing arm
6 404007004002 FERHREAAVRBEEAT_EYE  (M16X1.5GB/T 6183.2) nut
7 404010002002 NABRBHT ERE M16X1.5_GB/T6173 nut
11 305015004001 BOTHL KRS AGA-2A HE, left knucke
12 305015003001  |#@tia_ZkHmS AGA-2A_§E7, right knuckle
13 |305016005001 mAAT B 22 DMEFF R 250mm_H AN FHZIREIM10X1.25 ball joint lever
14 310023014001 HrE_REEDR AGA-2A steering stem
15 319018010001 HE B ¢ 20X ¢ 32X7mm sea
16 |400002020001  |FHEEEA_EEHAG GBIT 267_6201 RS_#3139(d=12,D=32,8=10)_([F6201Z) bearing
17 319002031001 FARENE_ KR AGA-2A_BBE_¢ 125X ¢ 15X128FH ¢ 125X ¢ 20X3_ AF A M4 TER |bush
18 310039003001 AmEAE_Be AGA-2A_14mmX51mm_M7L ¢ 32 ATR BRI IG steering stem riser
19 319001264001 FAEHIINE_RE ¢ 10.5X ¢ 14X415 spacer
20 401002019001 NAEZ=HIERET /NS5 _EX e M10X1.25X55-F_8.82%(GB/T 5789) bolt




A8

FE (&5 RXE W MIBES XA
No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 306012001001 A _BEEE R AGA-2A BEFIIRZS rear aXe cover
2 319001269001 BHNE_KRE ¢ 32X ¢ 36XH rear axe spacer
3 400002031001  |REkiEiR (SR ) KB GBIT 276_6006(d=30,D=55,B=13) rear axe bearing
4 319018012001 B hE_Re ¢ 35X ¢ 55X8 rear aXe dust seal
5 306013004001 RR_BXRE AGA-2A_K745mm #RM16X1.5_HEERIEARHE M rear ade
6 306014003001 BREZE_BXRE AGA-2A P37 TE #0FLEEM 10X 110mm_BR & H B Kl A5 BB #9547 aXe rim bracket
7 306014006001  |RFI S (GERE)RIEE_BXEE AGA-2A_ &AM B E8mm brake disc holder
8 404002002002  [1EABIERMT B M27X1.5(GBIT 6171) nut
9 308004017001 BERAE FIGERE_THEEAE (16035 ERIGEEE rear bralke disc
10 311003044001 it _Ea 428-37T_NF.48mm_FLEE68MmM sprocket
11 311001047001 BR_AE 428H-9675_SFR chain
12 408001001001 TR 5X5X30(GB/T 1096-1979) flat key
= - L
=
L 8§
?_ ’ =, ="
7 38
HIl J 95 7R A AR
FE (&5 hXEH MEES XA
No. |Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 305011002002  |ATBESE HFEREL AGA-2A % ¢ 7.8(%2 ¢ 75) REFL ¢ 10_KE325mm front shock
2 306001061001 ERER_ARERL AGA-2A REFLER10mm 558 H & 10mm_KE370mm rear shock
5 401001003001 NEFE=HIZER-MARFI-BR_EZEH [M10X1.25X45-F_8.84%(GB/T5789) balt
6 404005003002 AT =& RBANBE=ANRES_EXH IM10X1.25(GB/T 6187.2) locknut

/—\




A8

AT % Mk /FR. WHEEL

FE (& AXEZH MIBES XL
No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 JEREE 19X7.00-8 front wheel L.
2 VENiIE 19X7.00-8 front wheel R.
3 319014007001 LHFFLE AR ( ¢ 42X ¢ 52X42mm)_1g dustproof washer
4 404011004001 NAFIEFIZBATANBE B M14X1.5(GB/T9459) notch nut
5  [319014007001  |®HBLE Af (¢ 42X & 52X42mm)_ig R4 dustproof cap
6 404006005003 FERBRUEANAPRES FEYE MB8[GB/T 889.1-2000] locknut
7 405006049002 ERE R ¢ 8X¢ 16X2 washer
8 [307o0e021001  |ZiEAIEIL_BE 19X7.00-8(180/80-8) Front tyre
9 307003036002 AR _BE ©8.5Xp88 Il FLp67.5_4.5X8 EE190X70-8RT A4 Front rim
JE%e A /RR. WHEEL
FE (& AXE T MIBES XA
No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 iVt i 18X9.5-8 rear wheel L
2 PEDEE i 18X9.5-8 rear wheel R.
3 401002016001 NAEZEERET/NRI_ERE M10X1.25X25-F_8.84%(GB/T 5789) balt
4 404005003002 AIF 2 ERBABEZEHREE_FEYH |M10X1.25(GB/T 6187.2) locknut
5 319014007001  |RHIBHLE K& (¢ 42X & 52X42mm)_I R4 dust cap
6 319014005001 HFG A E-tk B (KRB EE)p16Xp47X0.8 dustproof washer
7 405006022002 FERE_ERE ¢ 16X ¢ 30X2.5 washer
8 407005006002 FFOH B ¢ 2.5X40mm(GB/T 91-2000) split pin
9 404011005002  |[ANAFIEFEEATANBER_EXHE M16X1.5(GB/T9459) notch nut




10  |307006114001  |BHiIfEHCH_BfE 18X9.5-8(240/50-8) rear tyre
11 |307004034002 |Bi#E_ 26 ©10.5Xp110_Al FLp90_6.0X8 AR 180X95-8 /5 4L A rear rim
2
VN
A O% Je B

F5 |65 FIXXA T MBS RXEH
No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 309001005001 ERiFchad B Ae AGA-2A_110CC/125CC front drum brake Left
2 309001003001 ARTHlhEE_BUARES AGA-2A_110CC/125CC front drum brake right
3 310016010001 HIRAE_RE (B 1160mm_TF290mm_HFT5 IR ) drum brake cable
4 309004003001 G B AR AGA—2 front drum pad

1

|

|

13

1

1

1 —

o
/ i
I\? 10
.28 £ /ELECTRIC

FE |68 AXEH RS EXEWH
No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 315007045001 T4 BE AGA-2A R FRh&EREN _EEMBI_HWINED_FhKEF wiring harness
2 315003038001 BEE_RE AGA-3-10_12V_1.8%& Fr27L(FhK & )_w5 Rk e fE_SLERO01 7HE ¢4 ignition coil
3 404004001003 HFLEBRAAEZAYRET EXHF M6(GBT 6187.1) locknut
4 315002004002 |AEERR 26 70K EERS_PuFLIES_6.8E rectifier
5 401001007002 ANAEZEER-MARS-BR_EFEH (M6X16mm 884K (GB/T 5789) bolt
6 404004001003  |¥AFLEBAMAEZEDRRZ_EYH |M6(GBIT 6187.1) locknut
7 315005003001 dkeBER BE AGA-2_12V1.8f& F_fhKiGE#H starting solenoid
8 316008010001 B8 B P T _BhKIEE key ignition
9 315001019001  |mk3 2# AGA-2_12V_ALE7L2 34 A _UER5K_EPA_$TH3Y-36-08210000 col




A8

10 |315006005001  |RENENRGELF S B 12V5Ah KEEE112X70X106_H 0% % XhR(F1EFiRAR) battery
11 (316004002001  |E2EKAR 26 AGA-2_m g RIS L, B4 K 700mm RhKIiELE safty kill switch
13 |316005001001 BRFX_BE HHEREER ¢ 4AREH17_SK400_BHkEE rear brake switch
7
\
Sy
FEE AR
FE (&5 RXE W MRS XA
No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 310007011001 | IFIhIIE_BE AGA-2_i B FFeiRFT R _£K600mm R4 M1EDI7021A-2.8-20 Thumb throttle
2 310019019001 HRERE_RE AGA-3_M#E_Hip22 handebar risers
3 320052001004 EINE APLC-& M sponge cover
4 304035002001  |4iEE ¢ 11X 48X210mm cross bar sponge
5 401001036002 INFRIE A TR IR R YI-BY HER4E |M8XL. 25X60-F 8. 84 (GB/T5789) bolt
6 310001041001 | A EIE_BERE EE22mm- 2K 74045mm hande bar
7 310003024003 | FHEEE s BEL=115mm_K7. ¢ 22mm REL=112mm %= ¢ 47mm_TPE#_G39 [hande grips
8 316001012001 EFRAH_BA AGA-2_ Ryt Rk _JEsh_KIT]_ B\ Bk left function controller
2
1 \
P / 6
4 __*.\ L€ / Y
) ,_Dﬂ 2 4
ak
3 § 3
v 48 & B /FUEL TANK

FE (&5 hXE#H MRS XA
No. |Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 312001033002  |#kihFE_BE AGA-2_thFa(iRE M E)_MTi% S $T13Y-36-01050100 fuel tank
2 312002026001 A AR AGA-2A %k T FF#kih#8 L EPA (4TH5Y-36-01050100) fuel cap
3 319005003001 |4 IERII_FH¢ ¢ 9X8X0.8 hose clamp
4 312004003002 EPAIME (B ) M € 4.5X¢ 8.5 (BA:K) fuel hose
5 312003005001  |iS5miRi5EE &R By BELEN fuel filter
6 312005005001  |MFX_SHEEEIEAE 29 pet-cock




A8

BB B B

FE (&5 RXE W MIBES XA

No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description

1 304049002012 ATERERSLE Af AGA-2A front plastic

2 304053002003 RRIER_BE AGA-2A front mud cover R.

3 304054002003 ERIEER_BE AGA-2A front mud cover L.

4 304044002012  [BIEA_ZE AGA-2A front body plastic

7 304063002002 EREER_BE AGA-2A rear mud cover R.

8 304063003002 AEHENR_BE AGA-2A rear mud cover L.

9 304043002013 BEF GE AGA-2A seat plastic

10 316020030001 ERAT_EE AGA-2 KT8 514&:12V1OW/5W_Rf 7k 1 44 tail light

1" 313001039001 ER BE AGA-2A seat

15 316025013001 ERTRAT B8 AGA-2A_LEDEZA _PhsKi&#H_DJ7031Y-2.0-11 round headlight .L

16 (316024015001  |ARTARAT_4E4S AGA-2A_LEDEIFZ KT _BhoKifi#_DJ7031Y-2.0-11 round headlight .R

17 |304014005004 KITE_FRE AGA-2A BT round headlight cover

18 304046001014 HMELS RE AGA-2A gear indicate plastic

19 [304002003009 ERiflith_Ze AGA-2A front side cover L.

20 (304003004009 ARIMR_ZE AGA-2A front side cover R.
H< % 8 B/MUFFLER

Fs (&5 PXEW MIBES XA

No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description

1 302001046002  |HFSIHFER_SERRE AGA-2A B _BISEERA_SBER exhaust muffler

2 302004001001 HA RO AR 50. 70. 110. 125. 140CC (€ 24X ¢ 31. 5X4) exhaust pipe gasket

3 404008004002 =ENZR BT M6X22mm(GB/T 923) locknut




A8

BEA 2% B B
FE (&5 AXEZH MRS XL
No. [Part No. Chinese Type Description
1 308003051001 ERAR_BE AGA-2A_TiATK45mm_ i & K600mm rear brake assy
4 308009034001 JERERI R AR AGA-2 Disc brake pad
Extra parts order(for the parts not in this list)
|5 3 Z TR MRS WXLER
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description
1
2
3
4
5




